A Family Tradition
Since 1935

Class Age Group

Adult

Master Senior

Senior

Young Adult

Silver Senior

Adult
Bowhunter Freestyle Adult

~ Mastersenpor

Freestyle Limited Recurve Adult

Waltonian Archers of LINN County

Vegas 450 Round
November 12, 2017

Shoot
Gender

Male

Male
Female
Male
Female
Male

Male
Male

Male

Male

Shooters Name (Last Name, First Name)

Goedken, Jason
Bisinger, Zack
Moss, Alex
Weber, Austin
Johnson, Nathan
Utley, Colton
Lampe, Jared
Power, Kevin
Berry, James
Berry, Dan

June, Paul
Lewis. Gayla
Wymore, Scott
Lockett, Cameron
Waite, Craig
Verdeck, Leonard
Smith, Brian C.
Morris, Jeff
Wolf, Jerry
Zvacek, Chuck
McWerter, Seth

Total

450
450
449
445
442
442
440
439
432
363
378
382
436
388
425
407
277
421
395
378
432

X Count
37
27
37
24
22
25
28
19
10

19

13

14

16



