

## Waltonian Archers of LINN County

## Vegas 450 Round

November 12, 2017

Scores					
		Shoot			<b>.</b>
Class	Age Group	Gender	Shooters Name (Last Name, First Name)	Total	X Count
Freestyle	Adult	Male	Goedken, Jason	450	37
			Bisinger, Zack	450	27
			Moss, Alex	449	37
			Weber, Austin	445	24
			Johnson, Nathan	442	22
			Utley, Colton	442	25
			Lampe, Jared	440	28
			Power, Kevin	439	19
			Berry, James	432	10
			Berry, Dan	363	4
	Master Senior	Male	June, Paul	378	4
	Senior	Female	Lewis. Gayla	382	4
		Male	Wymore, Scott	436	19
	Young Adult	Female	Lockett, Cameron	388	2
	Silver Senior	Male	Waite, Craig	425	13
			Verdeck, Leonard	407	6
Traditional	Adult	Male	Smith, Brian C.	277	0
Bowhunter Freestyle	Adult	Male	Morris, Jeff	421	14
	Master Senior	Male	Wolf, Jerry	395	5
			Zvacek, Chuck	378	4
Freestyle Limited Recurve	Adult	Male	McWerter, Seth	432	16